

**CWP No. 516 of 2015 with
CWP No. 518 of 2015**

24.04.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the
petitioner(s).

Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Through Video Conferencing

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, learned Advocate, states
that the representations of the petitioners have been rejected.
Let copy of the rejection order be placed on record well before
the next date of hearing.

List on 30.04.2021.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

April 24, 2021
(sanjeev)