

Dr. Rohini Rao versus HIMUDA a/w connected matter

**CWP No.516/2015 a/w CWP
No.518/2015**

29.05.2026 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s) in both the matters.

Mr. Anshul Gandhi, Advocate vice Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on 16.07.2026.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 29, 2026
(yogesh)